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Description

199108140002
40130

08/14/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AUSTIN, REBA
C.

358 690

199110220003
13070

10/22/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS, FRED
G.

29 711

199110240003
15880

10/24/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LENOIR,
JAMES

369 888

199102110000
41900

02/11/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERS,
MIKE & BRI-
ETAL

328 952

199104100001
02060

04/10/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLECKLER,
EUGENE
ETAL

27 926

199104100001
02080

04/10/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REED,
RODNEY R.
ETAL

27 926

199110220003
13080

10/22/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS, FRED
G.

29 711

199112310003
80220

12/31/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NELSON
BUILDERS INC

380 681

199112310003
80410

12/31/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

380 680

199109030002
62440

09/03/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON
BUILDERS INC

361 704 12 44 Lot#:44
Book:12 Pg:44
Desc:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SUBDIVISION,
SECTOR 11

199109050002
65180

09/05/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L&M HOMES
INC

362 175 9 61 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:61
Desc:SPRING
MEADOW
FARMS

199102110000
41090

02/11/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

328 953 Other:BOOK
290, PAGE 82-
85

199103220000
83830

03/22/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LANGSTON
BUILDERS
INC.

334 651 12 44 Lot#:57
Book:12 Pg:44
Desc:SANDPIP
ER TRAIL
SUBDIVISION

199101030000
00460

01/03/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L&M HOMES
INC

324 321 13 74 Lot#:11
Book:13 Pg:74
Desc:HARBOR
TOWNE

199102060000
38120

02/06/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEATHERS,
MIKE &
BRIDGETT

328 330 Other:BOOK
306, PAGE
334-337

199102110000
42580

02/11/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
WAYNE
ETAL

328 952 Other:BOOK
306, PAGE
334-337



199104100001
01660

04/10/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MISKELLY,
LEO

337 551 10 88 Lot#:17 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

199105100001
36020

05/10/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES L&M HOMES
INC

342 527 Other:BOOK
NO 303, PAGE
119

199105100001
36320

05/10/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN, REBA
C.

342 523 3 64 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:64
Desc:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION

199107150002
03500

07/15/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L&M HOMES
INC

353 553 10 88 Lot#:24 Blk:9
Book:10 Pg:88
Desc:BERMUD
A LAKE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

199111200003
41890

11/20/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE L&M HOMES
INC

373 975 15 19 Lot#:3 Book:15
Pg:19
Desc:ROYAL
PINES, PHASE
II

199111200003
42990

11/20/1991
12:00:00

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON
BUILDERS INC

373 977 10 78 Lot#:74
Book:10 Pg:78
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
6TH
ADDITION,
PHASE I


