Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108140002 40130	08/14/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AUSTIN, REBA C.	358	690				
199110220003 13070	10/22/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, FRED G.	29	711				
199110240003 15880	10/24/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LENOIR, JAMES	369	888				
199102110000 41900	02/11/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERS, MIKE & BRI- ETAL	328	952				
199104100001 02060	04/10/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLECKLER, EUGENE ETAL	27	926				
199104100001 02080	04/10/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REED, RODNEY R. ETAL	27	926				
199110220003 13080	10/22/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, FRED G.	29	711				
199112310003 80220	12/31/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON BUILDERS INC	380	681				
199112310003 80410	12/31/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	380	680				
199109030002 62440	09/03/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON BUILDERS INC	361	704	12	44		Lot#:44 Book:12 Pg:44 Desc:SANDPIP ER TRAIL SUBDIVISION, SECTOR 11
199109050002 65180	09/05/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L&M HOMES INC	362	175	9	61		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:61 Desc:SPRING MEADOW FARMS
199102110000 41090	02/11/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC	328	953				Other:BOOK 290, PAGE 82- 85
199103220000 83830	03/22/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC.	334	651	12	44		Lot#:57 Book:12 Pg:44 Desc:SANDPIP ER TRAIL SUBDIVISION
199101030000 00460	01/03/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L&M HOMES INC	324	321	13	74		Lot#:11 Book:13 Pg:74 Desc:HARBOR TOWNE
199102060000 38120	02/06/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WEATHERS, MIKE & BRIDGETT	328	330				Other:BOOK 306, PAGE 334-337
199102110000 42580	02/11/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, WAYNE ETAL	328	952				Other:BOOK 306, PAGE 334-337

199104100001 01660	04/10/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MISKELLY, LEO	337	551	10	88	Lot#:17 Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:BERMUD A LAKE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
199105100001 36020	05/10/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	L&M HOMES INC	342	527			Other:BOOK NO 303, PAGE 119
199105100001 36320	05/10/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN, REBA C.	342	523	3	64	Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:64 Desc:ARDEN SUBDIVISION
199107150002 03500	07/15/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L&M HOMES INC	353	553	10	88	Lot#:24 Blk:9 Book:10 Pg:88 Desc:BERMUD A LAKE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
199111200003 41890	11/20/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	L&M HOMES INC	373	975	15	19	Lot#:3 Book:15 Pg:19 Desc:ROYAL PINES, PHASE II
199111200003 42990	11/20/1991 12:00:00	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON BUILDERS INC	373	977	10	78	Lot#:74 Book:10 Pg:78 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 6TH ADDITION, PHASE I